

Sports House
Quad 1, Level 2, 8 Parkview Drive,
Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127
PO Box 6124 Silverwater NSW 2128
p 02 8378 0790 I f 02 8378 0798

ACN 096 875 526 ABN 20 096 875 526

BOARD OF DIRECTORS NOMINATION FORM - 2024

Nominee De	tails
Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
MNSW Club Affiliated With	
Nomination	Authorization
Endorsed by Club President, Secretary or Life Member	
Signature	
Nominee Dec I hereby nominate m Limited election.	laration Syself for inclusion as a candidate for the position of Director in the 2024 Motorcycling NSW
I am not a p (Cth),Confirm thatI acknowled	mination, I declare that; person disqualified from holding a company director's role under the Corporations Act 2001. I am eligible and comply with clause 16.2 of the MNSW Constitution, ge and agree to uphold the responsibilities of a director under the Act, and agree to uphold ons of a Director under the Constitution of Motorcycling NSW Limited and all relevant policies.
Nominee Signature	Date
Dlogso attach a on	a maga decument (may) authining the nemineer' evadentials and neveenal everyious

Please attach a one-page document (max), outlining the nominees' credentials and personal overview on directorship with MNSW.

Nominations must be received by the Motorcycling NSW Limited CEO by close of business, Thursday 11 April 2024.

Please direct all nominations to; Daniel Rushworth Motorcycling NSW CEO via **dr@motorcycling.com.au** or PO Box 6124 Silverwater NSW 2128.





